

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٢/٥/١٠ ١٤:٢٤)

Customer Number SA SABB 815-100003-001
 Account Number CUC
 Product Type الحساب الجاري
 Currency ريال سعودي SAR
 Start Date ٢٠٢٢/٢/٠١
 End Date

فاتن الفحطاني

Date Transaction Narrative Xact Amount Ledger Balance Value
 ٢٠٢٢/١/٣١ BALANCE B/F 316.66
 ٢٠٢٢/٢/٠١

01FEB22 POSA896 17:34:51 دفع (مدى أثير)
 8174022230214618
 RIYADH RIYADH
 دفع عبر شفاط البيع

٢٠٢٢/٢/٠٢ 1.15- 315.51

02FEB22 POSA896 16:07:23 شراء عن طريق تطبيق
 2319082901600875
 RIYADH JAZERA
 بطاقة مدى رقم ***675

50.00- 265.51

02FEB22 POSA896 17:00:52 شراء عن طريق تطبيق
 8165519501996529
 RIYADH ALRAJHI
 بطاقة مدى رقم ***675

10.00- 255.51

03FEB22 POSA896 10:26:25 شراء عن طريق تطبيق
 6346213545210817
 RIYADH 588851
 بطاقة مدى رقم ***675

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency



Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٢/٥/١٠ ١٤:٢٤)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
٢٠٢٢/ ٢/٢٠	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 20FEB23 POSA896 16:52:20 1165213901157210 RIYADH ALBI بطاقة مدى رقم ***675		
٢٠٢٢/ ٢/٢٧	دفع رواتب 10825270844606 وزارة الصحة وزارة الصحة	4.00-	1.71
	تحويل REPAY 815-100003-331 REPAY 2,209.44- DUE DATE 27-02-2022	10,084.85	10,086.56
	حوالة فورية صادرة LP IPSP22001UTNC FATEN SAEED	2,209.44-	7,877.12



The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٢/٥/١٠ ١٤:٢٤)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 22MAR22 POSA896 17:15:06 6334878666788374 RIYADH RİYADH بطاقة مدى رقم ***675	11.00-	62.76
٢٠٢٢/ ٣/٢٣	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 23MAR22 POSA896 17:08:25 5579347001149985 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***675	16.00-	46.76
٢٠٢٢/ ٣/٢٧	دفع رواتب 10825270845023 وزارة الصحة وزارة الصحة	20.00-	26.76
	تحويل REFPAY 815-100003-331 REFPAY 2,209.44- DUE DATE 27-03-2022	10,058.92	10,085.68
	شراء عن طريق تطبيق	2,209.44-	7,876.24

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency



Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٢/٥/١٠ ١٤:٢٤)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
٢٠٢٢/٤/٢٥	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 25APR22 POSA896 16:06:02 5553827577721011 RIYADH 432328 بطاقة مدى رقم ***675		
٢٠٢٢/٤/٢٧	دفع رواتب 1082527084873 وزارة الصحة وزارة الصحة	2.00-	32.41
	تحويل REPAY 815-100003-331 REPAY 2,209.44- DUE DATE 27-04-2022	10,693.42	10,725.83
	PAYMENT SADAD بن العمورية BENF:1082527084 SVR:040 HIB-84832317MYKA1S56	2,209.44-	8,516.39
	حوالة فورية صادرة LP IPSF220043V6G FATEN SAEED	150.00-	8,366.39

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency



Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٢/٥/١٠ هـ/١٤:٢٤)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 08MAY22 POSA896 16:56:26 8165512601996493 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***675	50.00-	1,083.89
٢٠٢٢/٥/٠٩	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 09MAY22 POSA896 17:29:33 5503560045211013 RIYADH 588851 بطاقة مدى رقم ***675	30.00-	1,053.89
٢٠٢٢/٥/١٠	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 10MAY22 POSA896 10:04:17 5577668101157500 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***675	323.26-	730.63
	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 10MAY22 POSA896 10:46:50 8166152101197168 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***675	2.30-	728.33
	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 10MAY22 POSA896 13:58:34 6360460201607255 RIYADH JAZERA بطاقة مدى رقم ***675	70.00-	658.33
		317.00-	341.33

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency
*** END OF HISTORY ***

